



Conquer back and joint pain without drugs or surgery

We provide all the tools you need to get moving again from the comfort of your home. You'll get exercise therapy tailored to your needs, technology for feedback in the app, personal coach and physical therapist. Best of all, it's available at no additional cost to you — 100% covered by Allina Health | Aetna for you and eligible family members.

Sign up today for help with any of the following:

- Conquer pain or limited movement
- Recover from a past injury
- Reduce stiffness in achy joints



hinge.health/allinahealth

Scan the QR code to learn more or apply at or call (855) 902-2777

Members enrolled in an Allina Health | Aetna Medical Plan and age 18+ are eligible to enroll.

Allina Health | Aetna is the brand name used for products and services provided by Allina Health and Aetna Insurance Company. Health plans are offered, insured or administered by Allina Health and Aetna Insurance Company (Allina Health | Aetna). Allina Health I Aetna is an affiliate of Aetna Life Insurance Company and its affiliates (Aetna). Allina Health | Aetna has sole responsibility for its products and services. Aetna provides certain management services to Allina Health | Aetna.

